36 Specifications are subject to change without notice
Drop-out voltage
(must release)
VDC
Rated
voltage
VDC
5

M25
Type selection
M25 A 001 24 12Ordering Key
Approvals
Type
Version
Contact code
Coil rated voltage
VDC = Direct voltage
Contact rating
Version
A = Ag CdO 3.5 mm (Standard)
S = Ag SnO2 3.5 mm
C = Ag Ni+Au3.5µ 3,5mm
B = Ag CdO 5 mm
T = Ag SnO2 5 mm
C
Miniature Relays Series M25
Type M25 - 1 pole 12 A
Monostable
Product Description
Miniature PCB power relay.
low profile  execution.
IP 67 as standard
• Miniature size 15.7 mm
• PCB mounting
• 5 kV / 10 mm insulation
• Switching capacity 12 A / 250 VAC
• General purpose, industrial electronics